FINANCIEEL OVERZICHT TVK 2022

BALANS
ACTIVA

Vaste activa
Renovatie clubgebouw
Vaste activa BC en OC en WC
Inventaris kantine

Vlottende activa
Debiteuren
Vooruitbetaalde bedragen
Voorraad kantine
Voorraad ballen

Liguide middelen
Kas penningmeester

Kas KC
Bank betaalrekening
Bank spaarrekening

TOTAAL ACTIVA

PASSIVA

Eigen vermogen
Eigen vermogen

Resultaat boekjaar

Vreemd vermogen
Lening tbv Padelbanen

Voorzieningen
Voorziening jubileum
Voorziening borg sleutel park

Overige schulden
Crediteuren

Vooruitontvangen bedragen

TOTAAL PASSIVA

31 december 2022

14.462,73
162.874,71
4.761,42

182.098,86
2.266,12
300,00
80,00

2.646,12
678,27
4.726,00
28.000,00

33.404,27

218.149,25

78.362,86

39.126,87

97.777,80

928,36

500,00

1.453,36

117.489,73

97.777,80

928,36

1.953,36

218.149,25

31 december 2021

15.851,56
18.728,10
3.717,52

1.986,58
300,00
480,00

725,42
1.667,65
36.000,00

77.717,85
645,01

939,48

0,00
154,49

38.297,18

2.766,58

38.393,07

~ 79.456,83

78.362,86

939,48

154,49

79.456,83



